JR HONDA

LUKE VALKNER
MAXX LOKER
WYATT RENIGER
TYLER LUPTON
MATTHEW DENNANY

SR HONDA

CASH COOPER
GARRETT DANIELS
DYLAN REGNERUS
KYLEE LETTS
ALEXIS REGNERUS
LANDON HATHAWAY
RYLEIGH DAVIS
JACKSON DIEHL
OWEN ROUSH

HVY HONDA
STEVEN EMERICK

LT. 160

GARRETT DANIELS
NATE KOESTER
ALYSSA LONG
LUCAS JOHNSON
TYLER LUPTON

HVY 160

OWEN ROUSH
GRANT VALKNER
EDDIE HARTLEY
NOLAN COOPER
KYLEE LETTS

JR. ANIMAL
LUKE VALKNER
MAXX LOKER
TYLER LUPTON

6/4/2019

57
60

54

60
54
51
57

6/11/2019
60
57

60
57

54

60
54
57

60
57

6/18/2019
60
57

51
57
60
48
54

60
57
54

60
57

6/25/2019
57
60
54

54
45
57
42
48
60
51

60
57
54

60
57

7/23/2019
54
57
51
60

54
57
60

45

51
48

60
54
51

57

60
57
54

54
51
60

8/13/2019 Total 6 of 6

57
60
54

51

60
57
54

231
231
105

60

333
336
231
198
198
60
51
51
48

360
333
321
57
57

60
57
54

234
222
60

Best 5 of 6

231
231
105

60

279
291
231
198
198
60
51
51
48

300
279
267
57
57

60
57
54

234
222
60



WYATT RENIGER
WABER

ANIMAL

NATE KOESTER
ALEX SEXTON
ALYSSA LONG
DYLAN REGNERUS
NOLAN COOPER
LUCAS JOHNSON
GRANT VALKNER
JACKSON DIEHL
RYLEIGH DAVIS
STEVEN EMERICK
OWEN ROUSH
MAKENNA LONG

HVY WORLD FORMULA

GRANT VALKNER
EDDIE HARTLEY
LEVI LUX

RED ROOKIE
BRYCE BOZELL
MATTHEW DENNANY

GRAYSON HATHAWAY

ETHAN MARKS
MASON METZGER
TAVIS RENIGER
KEVIN SINKLER JR.
ELIZA SWEETER
HUNTER WEBB

BLUE ROOKIE
MATTHEW DENNANY

57
51
54

60

X X X X X

54
57
51

60

54
60
45
48

57

51

x

57
60
48
51

54

57

60
45
51

57

54

48

60

57
54

60
57
51
54

57

342
330
300
153
60
60
57
57
54
54
51
48

60
57
54

57

288
285
255
153
60
60
57
57
54
54
51
48

60
57
54



